
PROEF 4 120 CM 15u30

VRIJDAG 7 DECEMBER 2018
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1 PIAZZA SCHENKEL CRISTIAN CRISTALIA DE RAVEL

2 BLOCKX BRAM MONTANA DE WINGHE

3 KUIJPERS LEON UNIQUE PROMESSE

4 RIJNDERS CHAOUKI DORA VAN DE HELLE

5 VERHEYEN MAX HADIERIEKE-B

6 DOFORT BRIANNE ROSIE BELU

7 CLEEREN STAL DESPEDARCO

8 VAN ES DANNY ZICO V

9 BECKER NOEMIE HAVANE GP DU BOIS MADAME

10 VLAMINCK SIMON CARAVAGGIO BOIS MARGOT

11 BRETON ANNE CLAIRE PETRUS

12 BONET MARIE QUADELFOSS

13 DENEUS ANOUCK QUITE FEELING

14 LOLITA VANDERYSE MAXIMUS

15 RICHNER NICOLE D5

16 WILS MIEKE L'AVONTURE VAN DE OUDE MOLENHOEVE

17 CHANNING NICK HIKE

18 SCHEIRS PATRICK VISION D'ERTAW

19 VANDERGEETEN CHARLINE TITAN Dâ€™HOYO

20 AURELIE DE DYCKER INDIGO

21 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE DUTRIC VAN BEEK Z

22 GOEMAERE STEPHANIE CASHMAKER

23 PIAZZA SCHENKEL CRISTIAN SISSI VAN DE HELLE

24 DE BART MARIEKE IGONDA

25 BAERT STIJN ELCUP VAN BEEK

26 MARIEN VANESSA MCLARENS MAGIC GMB

27 VAN DER LINDEN MAXIME GOLDEN BOY

28 VERHEYEN MAX MAGIC-LADY

29 ANTHONISSEN BART GREETJE DE VINCK

30 WILLEMS DANNY INDY

31 SCHUURMANS STIJN FOKKER 50

32 OUDERMANS KAY COCO CHANEL

33 KUIJPERS LEON ISODERMUS

34 STAMPFLI EMILIE NUMERO CLAVE

35 CLEEREN STAL QUALITY



36 WILLEMS WILKE JAMIRO VAN 'T LOO

37 COLLETTE ALAIN ESPRIT

38 SAUBAIN NAOMI HIVANO

39 BECKER NOEMIE DARLING GP DU BOIS MADAME

40 CATTEBEKE FREDERIK MARIESE

41 PABISZAK CHLOÃ© CENZOLITO

42 RIJNDERS CHAOUKI QUIDO VAN DE HELLE

43 HEUDENS MARTHE MARIEKE VAN DE ZANDHOEVE

44 VAN ES DANNY GO FOR IT

45 DE SWERT ELLEN ESCAPE

46 BUDD NATHAN GERBOISE

47 DE CONINCK TANGUY GOLDEN EYE TONICK

48 HAZEBROEK SOFIE DAMOSA VD KOELAAR

49 DE RADIGUÃ¨S FLORENCE KISS ME DV

50 BATES ELIZABETH UBILUC

51 PIECK INGE DIVA Z

52 VERVOORT JORIK MOULON

53 BRONDEEL DONAAT DIE GUTE FOLIA

54 VERNAET FREDERIC CORYDON

55 SCHEIRS PATRICK DAAN VAN DE VRUNTE

56 VAN DER LINDEN DRIES HANDS OFF

57 VANDERGEETEN CHARLINE MICKEY MOUSSE

58 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE HETRICIA VAN BEEK

59 WELLENS JEF MACKENZIE

60 HUENS ELS LAKKATO DE LITRANGE

61 WILS MIEKE CIAO BELLE 3 Z

62 CLEEREN STAL QUALITY

63 GOEMAERE STEPHANIE DOLCE VITA

64 BAERT STIJN FEROMAS VAN BEEK

65 VETS-NICASI TINA LANCELOT TER LINDEN

66 SAUBAIN NAOMI IPOS VAN HET SLAGERSHOF

67 LIESSE DELPHINE NALOU OF GREENHILL Z

68 VERHEYEN MAX COSMOS Z

69 GEILFUSS ELLEN LARDENTO

70 DECKERS FRANK ARMANI

71 WILLEMS DANNY DIORADO ZELDENRUST

72 WILLEMS WILKE SKIP

73 ANTHONISSEN BART ABBYLYTIA Z

74 KUIJPERS LEON HOUDINI

75 COLLETTE ALAIN KWAZIE

76 MARIEN VANESSA ENYA VAN DE NACHTEGAELE

77 PIECK INGE FALKO

78 DE BLOCK ELKE KYARA

79 RIJNDERS CHAOUKI CHELLANO II

80 PABISZAK CHLOÃ© OCEAN DU CHATEAU

81 STAMPFLI EMILIE VINCENT



82 HEUDENS MARTHE ANIKA WH Z

83 DE SWERT ELLEN CANTCHELARO

84 BUDD NATHAN Câ€™EST LUI

85 DE CONINCK TANGUY GIN TONICK

86 WILLEMS WILKE HILTON VAN 'T LOO Z

87 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE FABAN VAN BEEK

88 CLEEREN STAL GUCCI

89 BECKER NOEMIE DUBAI

90 VAN ES DANNY HAMILTON

91 SCHEIRS PATRICK TJIBO VAN HET LAVENDELHOF

92 VERHEYEN MAX MOON SHINE VDS

93 ANTHONISSEN BART CHARLY Z

94 VERVOORT JORIK EL SALVADOR

95 VERNAET FREDERIC HAPPY

96 FRANCOIS SOFIA PABLO

97 BAERT STIJN HUGO

98 OST KLAAS NO TROUBLE Z

99 BRONDEEL DONAAT DARTAGNAN

100 PEETERS KRISTIEN MECHO VH KIEZELHOF

101 BATES ELIZABETH CARISSA

102 WILLEMS DANNY GLAVIA VAN BALTIC

103 KENIS SANDER NOMA D IVE




